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3rd March

6th March

Ash Wednesday

10th March

17th March

24th March

31st March
Mothering Sunday

St. Mary the Virgin, Great Brickhill

Services in March 2019

11.00

10.30

9.30

18.00

11.00

9.30

Holy Communion (BCP)

Revd Steve Barnes

Holy Communion
Revd John Waller

Holy Communion
Revd John Waller

Evensong (BCP)
Valerie Kerr

Holy Communion at Stoke Hammond

Revd John Waller

Family Service
Phillipa Cook



